●All specifications in this catalog and production status of products are subject to change without notice. Prior to the purchase, please contact TOKIN for updated product data.
●Please request for a specification sheet for detailed product data prior to the purchase.
●Before using the product in this catalog, please read "Precautions" and other safety precautions listed in the printed version catalog.
9630ACLVOL17E1704E1
31
AC Line Filters VOL.17
SHBC8S-0R6A0024V 2 24 22.1  41.1  15 16.0  8.8  16.0  7.0  0.6  4
SHBC8S-0R6A0043V 2 43 36.9  54.1  20 17.0  9.1  17.0  7.0  0.6  4
SHBC8S-0R6A0067V 2 67 55.0  67.8  25 17.0  9.6  17.0  7.5  0.6  4
SHBC10-0R8A0038V 3 38 32.5  31.2  15 21.5  11.7  21.5  8.0  0.8  9
SHBC10-0R8A0068V 3 68 58.4 42.3 20 21.5  12.3  21.5  8.0  0.8  10
SHBC10-0R8A0107V 3 107 85.2 53.0 25 22.0  12.1  22.0  9.0  0.8  11
SHBC12-1R0A0028V 5 28 24.9  21.1  25 26.0  12.1  26.0  9.0  1.0  13
SHBC12-1R0A0051V 5 51 40.7  28.0  25 26.0  12.4  26.0  9.0  1.0  14
SHBC12-1R0A0080V 5 80 58.5  35.6  40 26.4  13.3  26.4  9.5  1.0  16
SHBC13-1R2A0045V 6 45 37.3  18.3  25 30.0  14.9  30.0  11.0  1.2  23
SHBC13-1R2A0081V 6 81 60.5  24.7  30 30.0  15.7  30.0  11.0  1.2  26
SHBC13-1R2A0127V 6 127 84.8  31.7  35 30.0  16.2  30.0  12.0  1.2  30
SHBC14-1R2A0067V 8 67 53.3  22.2  40 33.5  17.1  33.5  14.0  1.2  37
SHBC14-1R2A0120V 8 120 84.3  29.9  50 34.0  18.6  34.0  15.0  1.2  41
SHBC14-1R2A0187V 8 187 113.5  37.6  60 34.0  19.4  34.0  15.0  1.2  45
SHBC20-1R7A0054V 12 54 40.4  11.5  35 41.2  19.5  41.2  14.0  1.7  56
SHBC20-1R7A0097V 12 97 61.5  16.0  45 41.2  20.3  41.2  14.0  1.7  65
SHBC20-1R7A0152V 12 152 80.0  20.4  60 41.2  20.4  41.2  15.0  1.7  72
SHBC24N-2R0A0219V 15 219 102.6  19.5  65 50.5  26.5  50.5  19.0  2.0  137
SHBC24W-2R1A0311V 15 311 182.5  20.1  55 57.6  30.5  57.6  24.0  2.1  224
SHBC24N-2R3A0104V 20 104 53.4  10.4  55 49.5  25.8  49.5  22.0  2.3  133
SHBC24W-2R4A0174V 20 174 102.7  11.8  50 57.6  30.9  57.6  24.0  2.4  222
SHBC24N-2R1B0039V 30 39 21.2  6.8  50 50.1  25.7  50.1  20.0  2.1(2) 135
SHBC24W-2R1B0065V 30 65 40.7  6.2  50 57.6  31.2  57.6  23.0  2.1(2) 217
D W
9.
0±
3.